
A1.3 SECOND FLOOR PLAN : Plotted on 12/19/17 at 10:38 AM by Joe Delaney. File Path: /Volumes/WCA Expansion Drive/  WCA Projects/2017 Projects/BIS Bishop st. - Pinetree Recovery/BIS ArchiCAD Models/BIS Model v20 12_04_17.pln

CHECKED BY:

M
A

R
K

D
AT

E

DRAWN BY:

JOB:

SHEET TITLE:

DATE:

JAD

CJC

A1.3

2017- BISHOP

P
IN

E
T

R
E

E
 R

E
C

O
V

E
R

Y

12/19/17

THIS DRAWING IS AN INSTRUMENT OF SERVICE AND SHALL REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF WHIPPLE CALLENDER ARCHITECTS.
IT SHALL NOT BE USED FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE THAT FOR WHICH IT IS SPECIFICALLY FURNISHED

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

ARCHITECTS

P 207.775.2696

136  PLEASANT AVE.
PORTLAND, ME 04103

www.whipplecallender.com
F 207.775.3631

W HIPPL E
CALLENDER

1
7

 B
IS

H
O

P
 S

T
R

E
E

T
P

O
R

T
L

A
N

D
, M

A
IN

E
 0

4
1

0
3

SECOND FLOOR
PLAN

231A
230

225226227228229

223A

224

213

212

204203

223B

201

202

211D

214

211A

218A

218B

219

217

216

222A

222B

221

220

231B

221C

221B

N
0 2' 4' 8'

206205 208207 210209

5
'-

0
" 
M

IN
.

5
'-

0
" 
M

IN
.

6'-71/2" 10'-13/4" 13'-0" 13'-0" 12'-10" 12'-61/2" 12'-1" 26'-0"

16'-91/2" 13'-0" 13'-0" 12'-111/2" 13'-0" 15'-0" 9'-0" 13'-6"

7
'-

9
1

/
2

"
7

'-
1

0
"

1
0

'-
0

"
1

0
'-

3
1

/
2

"

1
7

'-
3

"

1
2

'-
9

"
2

0
'-

8
1

/
2

"

1
2

'-
0

"
1

5
'-

1
0

1
/

8
"

EXISTING ROLL ROOFING TO REMAIN

EXISTING MECHANICAL EQUIP. TO REMAIN

NEW SMOKE BARRIER WALL-
BUDGET AS SEPERATE ITEM

EXIST. 3' X 3'
ACCESS
HATCH TO
MECHANICAL
SPACE ABOVE

VERIFY
CHIMNEY

KITCHEN HOOD
EXHAUST- SEE
DETAIL 3/ A6.3

SMOKE BARRIER
WALL

SMOKE BARRIER
EGRESS DOORS ON
HOLD OPENS

NEW MAKE UP AIR
UNIT- SEE
MECHANICAL
DRAWINGS

NEW AIR INTAKE
JACK

NEW EXHAUST FAN
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FLOOR TWO
GENERAL NOTES:

1. EXISTING FIN TO REMAIN THIS
FLOOR

2. BATHROOMS TO REMAIN AS IS

CLOSER

CLOSER

INSTALL COMPATIBLE FIELD
FLASHING AT NEW
MECHANICAL CURBS AND
OPENINGS

NOTE-
THE FLOOR TWO PLAN
REMAINS "AS-IS" WITH THE
EXCEPTION OF SMOKE
BARRIER WALL AND MISC.
MECHANICAL WORK

THE SMOKE BARRIER WALL IS
NOT REQUIRED IF THE FLOOR
REMAINS OFFICE SPACE IN THE
FUTURE.
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WALL TO BE REMOVED

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

NEW WALL

LOCATION OF SMOKE BARRIER

PARTITION TYPES:
SEE DETAILS 1 & 2
SHEET A6.2
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